

OD-42

ORDER SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
ORIGINAL SIDE

CS/181/2008
IA NO: GA/1/2008(Old No:GA/3107/2008)

SESA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
VS
UNION BANK OF INDIA & ORS.

BEFORE:
The Hon'ble JUSTICE ANANYA BANDYOPADHYAY
Date : 10th APRIL, 2026.

The Court : None appeared to represent either of the parties.

Let the matter be adjourned for the day.

(ANANYA BANDYOPADHYAY, J.)

A Dey